NOMINATIVO

VILLA Fabrizio

DI LAURO Fabio

INCARICHI ESTERNI DIPENDENTI - ANNO 2020/2021

OGGETTO INCARICO

MAESTRO Federazione Italiana Scherma
MAESTRO Federazione Italiana Scherma
MAESTRO Federazione Italiana Scherma
MAESTRO Federazione Italiana Scherma
MAESTRO Federazione Italiana Scherma
MAESTRO Federazione Italiana Scherma
MAESTRO Federazione Italiana Scherma
MAESTRO Federazione Italiana Scherma

MAESTRO Federazione Italiana Scherma
MAESTRO Federazione Italiana Scherma
MAESTRO Federazione Italiana Scherma
MAESTRO Federazione Italiana Scherma
MAESTRO Federazione Italiana Scherma
MAESTRO Federazione Italiana Scherma
MAESTRO Federazione Italiana Scherma

SEDE

ROMA

TIRRENIA (PI)

PIANI DI LUZZA (UD)
TIRRENIA (PI)

TIRRENIA (PI)

TIRRENIA (PI)

TIRRENIA (PI)

LIGNANO SABBIADORO (UD)

ALGERI
ROCCAPORENA-CASCIA (PG)
ROCCAPORENA-CASCIA (PG)
ROCCAPORENA-CASCIA (PG)
ROCCAPORENA-CASCIA (PG)
CASCIA (PG)

CASCIA (PG)

DURATA

25.07.2020/30.07.2020
04.08.2020/11.08.2020
30.08.2020/13.09.2020
08.11.2020/13.11.2020
22.11.2020/27.11.2020
03.12.2020/11.12.2020
19.01.2021/26.01.2021
06.02.2021/13.02.2021

14.02.2020/17.02.2020
30.08.2020/02.09.2020
23.11.2020/29.11.2020
14.12.2020/20.12.2020
19.01.2021/24.01.2021
13.02.2021/19.02.2021
26.04.2021/30.04.2021

COMPENSO

550
450
618,75
618,75
618,75
1024,8
640
880

360
720
630
630
540
630
450




